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ABSOLUTO B (FEM)

GLAUCIANE CALDAS MENDES1 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

FRANCIS LAYLA DOS SANTOS PAMPLONA2 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

RACHEL MORAES COSTA3 CABANA CLUBE - PA

ABSOLUTO B (MAS)

EDEVANDRO YURY RODRIGUES NERY1 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

VICTOR MATHEUS OLIVEIRA LOURENÇO2 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

SÉRGIO LUIZ DA SILVA RODRIGUES3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

JOÃO VICTOR DOS SANTOS MARQUES3 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

ROBERTO MIRANDA DA SILVA FILHO5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

ANDRÉ AVELINO GAIA RUIVO5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

JOÃO SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA  JÚNIOR9 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

FABRIZIO ISRAEL IMBELLONI9 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

BRENO DA SILVA ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA9 CABANA CLUBE - PA

RONALD SILVA DE OLIVEIRA9 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

GABRIEL TEIXEIRA CABRAL9 ASSEMBLÉIA PARAENSE - PA

ABSOLUTO C (FEM)

GLAUCIA COSTA MEDEIROS1 CABANA CLUBE - PA

YANARA ARAUJO RODRIGUES2 ASSEMBLÉIA PARAENSE - PA

REBECA NASCIMENTO FREITAS3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

ABSOLUTO D (FEM)

EDUARDA DARIANE LUGARINHO RIBEIRO1 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

TASSIA DE CASSIA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA2 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

LUDMILLA ROCHA LIMA3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

AGNES JOVITA DE CASTRO TAVARES3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

EMANUELLE MELISSA DOS SANTOS
CABRAL

5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA



ABSOLUTO D (MAS)

JEFERSON PAIXÃO ALMEIDA1 CABANA CLUBE - PA

PABLO QUEIROZ BAHIA2 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

BRUNO MAURICIO GAIA RUIVO3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

MARDEY ROGERIO DE SOUZA BARATA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

ORLANDINO RODRIGUES JUNIOR
MAGALHÃES

5 CABANA CLUBE - PA

PEDRO AUREO DA CRUZ SILVA5 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

LEONARDO LEONI MARTINS PINTO5 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

DIOGO ROQUE AMARANTES5 CABANA CLUBE - PA

JOSIEL ARAUJO FERNANDES9 CABANA CLUBE - PA

ZELIS EMANUEL NEVES PEREIRA9 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

CHARLE DA SILVA CARDOSO9 CABANA CLUBE - PA

JOSÉ HENRIQUE SANTOS BAPTISTA9 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

LAERCIO MACHADO DA SILVA9 CABANA CLUBE - PA

GABRIEL NASCIMENTO DA SILVA9 CABANA CLUBE - PA



ABSOLUTO E (MAS)

NALDO DOS SANTOS SILVA1 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

SÉRGIO AUGUSTO DA SILVA BAÍA2 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

JOAO ANTONIO LOBATO RIBEIRO3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

JULIO ANTONIO SALHEB DO NASCIMENTO3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

SIDNEY J. DORIA DOS SANTOS5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

JOSÉ GUILHERME SOUZA DA SILVA5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

PAULO SÉRGIO RUEDA CRISCUOLO5 CABANA CLUBE - PA

ARTUR SILVA SOUTO5 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

GABRIEL WILLIAN BITENCOURT DA CUNHA9 CABANA CLUBE - PA

DÊNIS DE BRITO9 AMAZON COUNTRY CLUB-PA

ALEHANDRO LOBO LOBATO TORRES17 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

SAMUEL AMARAL LOBATO17 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

JOSIAS SOARES DANTAS17 CABANA CLUBE - PA

ADHERLEM FARIAS DE LIMA17 CABANA CLUBE - PA

ZILDO TEIXEIRA BATISTA SEVERO17 ASSOCIAÇAO DE MESATENISTAS DE PARAUAPEBAS-AMP

JOÃO PAULO ALVES SEGUNDO17 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

ABSOLUTO F (MAS)

LUCIANO AFONSO DUARTE MILHOMES1 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

JOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA2 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

EWERMANDERSON SANTOS DOS ANJOS3 CABANA CLUBE - PA

LEONARDO DE JESUS FARIAS JUNIOR3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

TIAGO LUIZ ALVAREZ HOLANDA5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

IZAEEL EDRISSE DE MORAES DE ALMEIDA5 AMAZON COUNTRY CLUB-PA

LUCAS NAHUM DA TRINDADE5 CABANA CLUBE - PA

ADALBERTO MALATO PRAXEDES5 CABANA CLUBE - PA

FERNANDO ALVES SILVA9 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

RODRIGO DE SOUSA MENDONÇA9 ASSOCIAÇAO DE MESATENISTAS DE PARAUAPEBAS-AMP

CARLOS ADRIANO DE SOUZA GONDIM9 ASSOCIAÇÃO DE MESATENISTAS DE MARABÁ - PA

EWERTON DE JESUS BELO FERREIRA9 CABANA CLUBE - PA

DEYVID VINÍCIUS SOEIRO BARBOSA9 AMAZON COUNTRY CLUB-PA



ABSOLUTO F (MAS)

LUCIO ALEC NOGUEIRA FERREIRA9 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

SIRLANDE COSTA FREITAS9 ASSOCIAÇÃO DE MESATENISTAS DE MARABÁ - PA

RENATO HIDAKA TORRES9 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

ISAIAS DA COSTA GOIS JUNIOR17 CABANA CLUBE - PA

EDIVAL CORDEIRO DE OLIVEIRA17 CABANA CLUBE - PA

GUILHERME LOPES SOUSA17 ASSOCIAÇAO DE MESATENISTAS DE PARAUAPEBAS-AMP

DIEGO RIBEIRO MONTEIRO17 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

REINILDO DOS SANTOS17 CABANA CLUBE - PA

MOACIR CATETE PACHECO17 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

BRUNO GUIMARAES MEDEIROS GARCIA17 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

ARNALDO SOUTO17 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

GABRIEL GONÇALVES MATOS17 AMAZON COUNTRY CLUB-PA

ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA
BATISTA

17 AMAZON COUNTRY CLUB-PA

ADRIANO DE SOUSA BANDEIRA17 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

FAGNER LOPES GUEDES17 CABANA CLUBE - PA

MARCIO SILVA BAIA33 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

GLEIDSON DIEGO OLIVEIRA PEREIRA33 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

ELIEZER MONTEIRO CABRAL33 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

MARCELINO CAVALCANTE DA SILVA NETO33 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

DOUGLAS LOBATO LOPES NETO33 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

WINICIUS GUSTAVO SANTOS CUNHA33 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

ELDO DIAS BARBOSA33 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

THIAGO AMORIM SALGUEIRO33 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

 TIAGO TEIXEIRA DA COSTA SANTOS FILHO33 ASSOCIAÇÃO DE MESATENISTAS DE MARABÁ - PA

CARMO DOMINGUES DA SILVA NETO33 APCEF-PA

EVERSON RENAN DO CARMO SOUSA33 AMAZON COUNTRY CLUB-PA

ALAN JOSÉ LEAL  DO AMARAL33 CABANA CLUBE - PA

EFSON JAYRON RODRIGUES GOMES33 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

WELLINGTTON AUGUSTO ANDRADE
FERNANDES

33 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM



ABSOLUTO F (MAS)

MATEUS ALMEIDA FARIAS33 ASSOCIAÇÃO DE MESATENISTAS DE MARABÁ - PA

LUIS ALBERTO SOUZA PINHEIRO33 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

LADY 30

FRANCIS LAYLA DOS SANTOS PAMPLONA1 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

GLAUCIANE CALDAS MENDES2 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

YANARA ARAUJO RODRIGUES3 ASSEMBLÉIA PARAENSE - PA

GLAUCIA COSTA MEDEIROS3 CABANA CLUBE - PA

REF

YANARA ARAUJO RODRIGUES1 ASSEMBLÉIA PARAENSE - PA

LUDMILLA ROCHA LIMA2 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

LIVIA TEIXEIRA CUNHA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

TASSIA DE CASSIA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

RGM

TONY RAYME SANTOS1 CABANA CLUBE - PA

ERLANO HÉLIO DE SOUZA E SILVA2 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

LUAN TAVARES  DE CASTRO3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

EVERTON MARTINS DE SOUSA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

RONALDO ARAUJO ANDRADE5 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

BRENO DA SILVA ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA5 CABANA CLUBE - PA

JOÃO SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA  JÚNIOR5 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

RHM

MARDEY ROGERIO DE SOUZA BARATA1 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

JOÃO CARLOS SILVA CAMPOS JUNIOR2 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

PEDRO AUREO DA CRUZ SILVA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

LEONARDO LEONI MARTINS PINTO3 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

ADRIAN DAVI CORREA ARAÚJO5 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

TOMAZ DE AQUINO JACÓ DE AZEVEDO5 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

JEFERSON PAIXÃO ALMEIDA5 CABANA CLUBE - PA



RIM

BRUNO MAURICIO GAIA RUIVO1 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

DIOGO ROQUE AMARANTES2 CABANA CLUBE - PA

PABLO QUEIROZ BAHIA3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

DANIEL ANTONY SANTOS FURTADO3 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

ZELIS EMANUEL NEVES PEREIRA5 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

JOSIEL ARAUJO FERNANDES5 CABANA CLUBE - PA

ABEN BRITO TEIXEIRA ATHAR5 CABANA CLUBE - PA

GABRIEL NASCIMENTO DA SILVA5 CABANA CLUBE - PA

GUILHERME DAMASCENO SILVA9 ASSEMBLÉIA PARAENSE - PA

LAERCIO MACHADO DA SILVA9 CABANA CLUBE - PA

CHARLE DA SILVA CARDOSO9 CABANA CLUBE - PA

DANIEL FERREIRA DOS SANTOS9 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

RJF

EDUARDA DARIANE LUGARINHO RIBEIRO1 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

AGNES JOVITA DE CASTRO TAVARES2 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

REBECA NEVES LISBOA3 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

EMANUELA RUIVO RUIVO3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

RLM

JACOB CARNEIRO DA CUNHA FILHO1 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

JOSÉ GUILHERME SOUZA DA SILVA2 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

GABRIEL WILLIAN BITENCOURT DA CUNHA3 CABANA CLUBE - PA

JONATAS MOISES DOS SANTOS MARTINS3 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

SAMUEL AMARAL LOBATO5 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

JULIO ANTONIO SALHEB DO NASCIMENTO5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

PAULO SÉRGIO RUEDA CRISCUOLO9 CABANA CLUBE - PA

SÉRGIO AUGUSTO DA SILVA BAÍA9 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

JOSIAS SOARES DANTAS9 CABANA CLUBE - PA

JOAO ANTONIO LOBATO RIBEIRO9 PARÁ CLUBE - PA



RMM

ALCINEY DA SILVA ABREU1 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

EVALDO DE OLIVEIRA ATHAÍDE2 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

ALEHANDRO LOBO LOBATO TORRES3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

SANDRO NAKAUCHI DE SOUZA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

DÊNIS DE BRITO5 AMAZON COUNTRY CLUB-PA

ZILDO TEIXEIRA BATISTA SEVERO5 ASSOCIAÇAO DE MESATENISTAS DE PARAUAPEBAS-AMP

JOÃO PAULO ALVES SEGUNDO5 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

RNM

ADALBERTO MALATO PRAXEDES1 CABANA CLUBE - PA

RENATO HIDAKA TORRES2 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

BRUNO GUIMARAES MEDEIROS GARCIA3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

JOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

SIRLANDE COSTA FREITAS5 ASSOCIAÇÃO DE MESATENISTAS DE MARABÁ - PA

RODRIGO DE SOUSA MENDONÇA5 ASSOCIAÇAO DE MESATENISTAS DE PARAUAPEBAS-AMP

MARIO WILSON MORAES PINHEIRO JUNIOR5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

LUCIO ALEC NOGUEIRA FERREIRA5 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

OTAVIO CASTRO MANEI9 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

ARNALDO SOUTO9 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

MATEUS ALMEIDA FARIAS9 ASSOCIAÇÃO DE MESATENISTAS DE MARABÁ - PA

DEYVID VINÍCIUS SOEIRO BARBOSA9 AMAZON COUNTRY CLUB-PA

ROM

LUCIANO AFONSO DUARTE MILHOMES3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

JOÃO PEDRO PEDREIRO BASTOS3 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

BRENO CEZARIO GOMES3 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

MARCIO SILVA BAIA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

CARLOS ADRIANO DE SOUZA GONDIM5 ASSOCIAÇÃO DE MESATENISTAS DE MARABÁ - PA

ARTHUR RAMOS DIAS5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

DAVI LUÍS MARTINS PEREIRA5 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

GUILHERME LOPES SOUSA5 ASSOCIAÇAO DE MESATENISTAS DE PARAUAPEBAS-AMP

IZAEEL EDRISSE DE MORAES DE ALMEIDA9 AMAZON COUNTRY CLUB-PA



ROM

BERNARDO NEVES RODRIGUES9 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

RYAN SOUZA DA SILVA9 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

RENATO FACCIO DE OLIVEIRA9 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

MATHEUS BENÍCIO GOUVEA DE MIRANDA9 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

DANIEL SILVA RENDEIRO9 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

MIGUEL ANTÔNIO MALVEIRA CAMACHO9 ASSEMBLÉIA PARAENSE - PA

ELIEZER MONTEIRO CABRAL9 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

WINICIUS GUSTAVO SANTOS CUNHA17 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

TIAGO LUIZ ALVAREZ HOLANDA17 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

GLEIDSON DIEGO OLIVEIRA PEREIRA17 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

THIAGO AMORIM SALGUEIRO17 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

JOÃO FELIPE PEDREIRO MACIEL17 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

 TIAGO TEIXEIRA DA COSTA SANTOS FILHO17 ASSOCIAÇÃO DE MESATENISTAS DE MARABÁ - PA

REINILDO DOS SANTOS17 CABANA CLUBE - PA

RAMON MORAIS FERREIRA17 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

EFSON JAYRON RODRIGUES GOMES17 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

DIEGO RIBEIRO MONTEIRO17 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

PAULO RENAN FERREIRA MONTEIRO17 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

WALDO ENRIQUE DE FREITAS DA COSTA17 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

DIEGO FERNANDO COENTRO FERREIRA17 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

JOÃO VICTOR MIRANDA QUARESMA
SALGADO

17 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

EWERMANDERSON SANTOS DOS ANJOS17 CABANA CLUBE - PA

EDIVAL CORDEIRO DE OLIVEIRA17 CABANA CLUBE - PA

EVERSON RENAN DO CARMO SOUSA33 AMAZON COUNTRY CLUB-PA

EWERTON DE JESUS BELO FERREIRA33 CABANA CLUBE - PA

ARTHUR GABRIEL PINTO ARRUDA33 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

LEONARDO DE JESUS FARIAS JUNIOR33 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

THEO LIMA DE MELO33 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

LUCAS NAHUM DA TRINDADE33 CABANA CLUBE - PA



ROM

ALAN JOSÉ LEAL  DO AMARAL33 CABANA CLUBE - PA

FAGNER LOPES GUEDES33 CABANA CLUBE - PA

ISAIAS DA COSTA GOIS JUNIOR33 CABANA CLUBE - PA

WELLINGTTON AUGUSTO ANDRADE
FERNANDES

33 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

GABRIEL GONÇALVES MATOS33 AMAZON COUNTRY CLUB-PA

ADRIANO DE SOUSA BANDEIRA33 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

DOUGLAS LOBATO LOPES NETO65 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA
BATISTA

65 AMAZON COUNTRY CLUB-PA

ENZO ASAFE DOS SANTOS CABRAL65 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

PAULO SÉRGIO CAVALCANTE DA SILVA65 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

MARCELINO CAVALCANTE DA SILVA NETO65 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

GLAUBER ROSA MIRANDA65 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

JOAO VITÓRIO DO NASCIMENTO MIRANDA65 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

THIAGO JOSIVAN MOREIRA OLIVEIRA65 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

FERNANDO ALVES SILVA65 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

JOÃO VICTOR RIBEIRO CARDOSO65 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

ELDO DIAS BARBOSA65 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

MARCELO WESLEY DE SOUZA ROCHA65 CABANA CLUBE - PA

ARLEX MACIEL RIBEIRO AMOEDO65 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

JAILTON TAVARES FERREIRA65 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

LUIS ALBERTO SOUZA PINHEIRO65 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

CARMO DOMINGUES DA SILVA NETO65 APCEF-PA



SÊNIOR 30

SÉRGIO LUIZ DA SILVA RODRIGUES1 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

ORLANDINO RODRIGUES JUNIOR
MAGALHÃES

2 CABANA CLUBE - PA

LUAN TAVARES  DE CASTRO3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

JOÃO SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA  JÚNIOR3 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

MARDEY ROGERIO DE SOUZA BARATA5 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

JEFERSON PAIXÃO ALMEIDA5 CABANA CLUBE - PA

GABRIEL TEIXEIRA CABRAL5 ASSEMBLÉIA PARAENSE - PA

DIOGO ROQUE AMARANTES5 CABANA CLUBE - PA

JOÃO PAULO ALVES SEGUNDO9 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

RODRIGO DE SOUSA MENDONÇA9 ASSOCIAÇAO DE MESATENISTAS DE PARAUAPEBAS-AMP

JOAO ANTONIO LOBATO RIBEIRO9 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

JOSÉ HENRIQUE SANTOS BAPTISTA9 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

FERNANDO ALVES SILVA17 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

GLEIDSON DIEGO OLIVEIRA PEREIRA17 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

FAGNER LOPES GUEDES17 CABANA CLUBE - PA

ADALBERTO MALATO PRAXEDES17 CABANA CLUBE - PA

TIAGO LUIZ ALVAREZ HOLANDA17 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

WELLINGTTON AUGUSTO ANDRADE
FERNANDES

17 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

THIAGO AMORIM SALGUEIRO17 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

EFSON JAYRON RODRIGUES GOMES17 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

SUB-11 FEM

YUKARI SATO1 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

HELOISA DE OLIVEIRA RUIVO2 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

JULIANA PAMPLONA DA SILVA3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

ISABELA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM



SUB-11 MAS

PABLO HENRIQUE GAMA DE ARAÚJO1 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

JOAO VITÓRIO DO NASCIMENTO MIRANDA2 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

THEO LIMA DE MELO3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

MISAEL DIAS TAVARES3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

SIDNEY JAVERSON DORIA DOS SANTOS
FILHO

5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

SUB-13 FEM

LORANY TAVARES CASTRO1 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

EMANUELA RUIVO RUIVO2 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

HELOISA DE OLIVEIRA RUIVO3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

MICAELLY DIAS TAVARES3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

ALICE LOHANA GONÇALVES TAVARES5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

JULIANA PAMPLONA DA SILVA5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

SUB-13 MAS

BRENO CEZARIO GOMES1 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

DAVI LUÍS MARTINS PEREIRA2 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

GABRIEL LIMA DOS SANTOS3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

JOAO VITÓRIO DO NASCIMENTO MIRANDA3 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

THEO LIMA DE MELO5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

SUB-15 FEM

LIVIA TEIXEIRA CUNHA1 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

INGRIDY SAUMA MANCIO MAGNO2 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

LORANY TAVARES CASTRO3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

EMANUELA RUIVO RUIVO3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

ALICE LOHANA GONÇALVES TAVARES5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

MICAELLY DIAS TAVARES5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA



SUB-15 MAS

BRENO CEZARIO GOMES1 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

RENATO FACCIO DE OLIVEIRA2 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

RYAN SOUZA DA SILVA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

ENZO ASAFE DOS SANTOS CABRAL3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

OTAVIO CASTRO MANEI5 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

 TIAGO TEIXEIRA DA COSTA SANTOS FILHO5 ASSOCIAÇÃO DE MESATENISTAS DE MARABÁ - PA

SUB-19 FEM

LUDMILLA ROCHA LIMA1 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

REBECA NASCIMENTO FREITAS2 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

EMANUELLE MELISSA DOS SANTOS
CABRAL

3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

LIVIA TEIXEIRA CUNHA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

SUB-19 MAS

EVERTON MARTINS DE SOUSA1 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

JONATAS MOISES DOS SANTOS MARTINS2 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

DANIEL FERREIRA DOS SANTOS3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

MATEUS MARTINS DE SOUSA3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

JOÃO CARLOS SILVA CAMPOS JUNIOR5 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

MIGUEL ARAÚJO RODRIGUES5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

RYAN MESSY SANTOS LIMA9 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

DANIEL ANTONY SANTOS FURTADO9 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

BRUNO GUIMARAES MEDEIROS GARCIA9 PARÁ CLUBE - PA



SUB-21 MAS

EVERTON MARTINS DE SOUSA1 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

DANIEL ANTONY SANTOS FURTADO2 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

ADRIAN DAVI CORREA ARAÚJO3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA ACARAENSE - ASPORT-PA

JOÃO CARLOS SILVA CAMPOS JUNIOR3 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

JONATAS MOISES DOS SANTOS MARTINS5 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

MATEUS MARTINS DE SOUSA5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

DANIEL FERREIRA DOS SANTOS9 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

ARTHUR RAMOS DIAS9 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

LUCIO ALEC NOGUEIRA FERREIRA9 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

VETERANO 40 MAS

RODRIGO DELLA NOCE1 CABANA CLUBE - PA

BRUNO MAURICIO GAIA RUIVO2 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

ANDRÉ AVELINO GAIA RUIVO3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

SÉRGIO XAVIER LOBATO3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

CHARLE DA SILVA CARDOSO5 CABANA CLUBE - PA

ADILSON DE SOUZA ALCÂNTARA5 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

PABLO QUEIROZ BAHIA5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

NALDO DOS SANTOS SILVA5 PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB - PA

MARCIO SILVA BAIA9 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

DANIEL SILVA RENDEIRO9 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

EDIVAL CORDEIRO DE OLIVEIRA17 CABANA CLUBE - PA

LUCIANO AFONSO DUARTE MILHOMES17 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

ELIEZER MONTEIRO CABRAL17 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

CARLOS ADRIANO DE SOUZA GONDIM17 ASSOCIAÇÃO DE MESATENISTAS DE MARABÁ - PA

DOUGLAS LOBATO LOPES NETO17 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

LAERCIO MACHADO DA SILVA17 CABANA CLUBE - PA

SÉRGIO AUGUSTO DA SILVA BAÍA17 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM



VETERANO 50 MAS

LUCAS  AYRES CARDOSO1 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

FABRIZIO ISRAEL IMBELLONI2 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

TOMAZ DE AQUINO JACÓ DE AZEVEDO3 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

JACOB CARNEIRO DA CUNHA FILHO3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

JULIO ANTONIO SALHEB DO NASCIMENTO5 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

JOSIEL ARAUJO FERNANDES5 CABANA CLUBE - PA

ZILDO TEIXEIRA BATISTA SEVERO9 ASSOCIAÇAO DE MESATENISTAS DE PARAUAPEBAS-AMP

SANDRO NAKAUCHI DE SOUZA9 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

JOSÉ GUILHERME SOUZA DA SILVA9 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

PAULO SÉRGIO RUEDA CRISCUOLO9 CABANA CLUBE - PA

VETERANO 60 MAS

JOSE CARLOS BARBOSA SALGUEIRO1 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

ADIVALDO SANTANA DOS SANTOS2 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

ELDO DIAS BARBOSA3 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

ARNALDO SOUTO3 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

MARCELINO CAVALCANTE DA SILVA NETO5 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

VETERANO 70 MAS

BIANOR JOSÉ DE BRITO COELHO1 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM

IREALVO DE JESUS FERREIRA BRITO2 PARÁ CLUBE - PA

PAULO SÉRGIO CAVALCANTE DA SILVA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO PARAENSE DE TÊNIS DE MESA -APTM


